
THAT PART OF S1/2 OF SW1/4 OF SE
FOLLOWS: THE WEST 420 FT OF THE 
S1/2 OF SW1/4, SUBJECT TO CO RD 

BREWIN ROBERT R IV/BREWIN HOLLY H
2134 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7305

35-2S-15-00113-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

35215.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU
07/13/2022 SPF

03/20/2025 justin 12.53 12,131 80,710 5,131 7,000

STANDARD
3

470,473
4,800
87,710

487,404
141,364
346,040

HX HB 50,722
295,318
562,983

3,000

564,988

1368/2075 9/13/2018 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT R BREWIN IV & 

ROBERT R BREWIN IV 

1316/1235 5/31/2016 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JENNIFER H & ROBERT R

ROBERT R BREWIN IV
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000052233 Mobile Home 02/18/2025

000049107 Swimming Pool and 65,300 01/29/2024

37338 SFR 1,513 10/17/2018

2020HX Base Yr

2134 NW LOWER SPRINGS RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,711 120.4173 134.87 500,503 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 3143

BAS 3,143 100 3,143 398,462

FGR 600 55 330 41,837

FOP 102 30 31 3,930

FOP 636 30 191 24,214

UAT 160 10 16 2,029

4,641 3,711 470,473

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W24 S18 W13 S17 E7 S12 E7 S14 E14 N8 N6 E32
E23 N37 W24 S8 W22 N18 $
FOP=[ORIG=46,10] N10 W46 S18 E22 N8 E24 $
FGR=[ORIG=23,47] S25 E24 N25 W24 $
UAT=[ORIG=0,-30] N16 W10 S16 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-9,53] E17 N6 W17 S6 $
.

BAS

24

18

13

17

7

12

7

14

14

8

6

32 23

37

24

8

22

18 FOP
10

46

18

22

8

24

FGR25

24

25

24

UAT16

10

16

10

FOP
17

6
17

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,800

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

4,800

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,131

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 80,710

3 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000


